
Thompson Middle School’s Office is 
currently CLOSED to visitors  

Appointments may be arranged when necessary 
Office Hours June 4 - 17: 9:00 am – 2:00 pm Monday - Friday 

For assistance, please call 696-1410 
NEED HELP  CONTACT EXTENSION EMAIL 
General Information Switchboard 0  
Registration/Enrollment Christine Beadles 4568 cbeadles@murrieta.k12.ca.us 
Immunization/Health Felica Petty 4593 fpetty@murrieta.k12.ca.us 
Bookkeeper Valerie Schmidt 4555 vschmidt@murrieta.k12.ca.us 
Librarian Angie Barnett-Solorza 4587 abarnettsolorza@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

COUNSELORS 
Grade 6/Grade 9  2020/21 Frank Fravel 4538 ffravel@murrieta.k12.ca.us 
Grade 7                     2020/21 Elijah Anderson 4580 eaanderson@murrieta.k12.ca.us 
Grade 8                     2020/21 Jovi Zanartu 4581 jzanartu@murrieta.k12.ca.us 

ADMINISTRATION 
A – L Phil Norton 4567 pnorton@murrieta.k12.ca.us 
M - Z David Chambers 4598 dchambers@murrieta.k12.ca.us 
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